PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Agate 300

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $42,956.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,956.79 $0.00 $ 42,956.79 $515,481.42 $ 42,956.79 $472,524.63
August $42,956.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,956.79 $42,956.79 $0.00 $515,481.43 $ 85,913.58 $429,567.85
September $42,956.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,956.79 $ 42,956.79 $0.00 $515,481.43 $ 128,870.37 $ 386,611.06
October $42,956.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,956.79 $42,956.79 $0.00 $515,481.43 $171,827.16 $ 343,654.27
November $42,956.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,956.79 $ 42,956.79 $0.00 $515,481.43 $214,783.95 $ 300,697.48
December $ 76,282.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 76,282.85 $42,956.79 $ 33,326.06 $ 748,763.88 $ 291,066.80 $ 457,697.08
January $ 76,266.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 76,266.74 $ 76,282.85 -$16.11 $ 748,667.26 $ 367,333.54 $ 381,333.72
February $ 76,269.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 76,269.48 $ 76,266.74 $2.74 $ 748,680.94 $ 443,603.02 $ 305,077.92
March $81,163.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,163.22 $ 76,269.48 $ 4,893.74 $ 768,255.90 $ 524,766.24 $ 243,489.66
April $81,163.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,163.22 $81,163.22 $0.00 $ 768,255.90 $ 605,929.46 $162,326.44
May $81,163.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,163.22 $81,163.22 $0.00 $ 768,255.90 $ 687,092.68 $81,163.22
June $ 81,158.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 81,158.06 $81,163.22 -$5.16 $ 768,250.74 $ 768,250.74 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 768,250.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



